List ID: 902811 CBT Discrete

Class: 7524 Institution Utility Worker
Working Title:

List Notes:

Post: 11/5/2018
Inspection Start: 11/6/2018

Number of Eligibles on List:

Examination Score Report

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores
11/8/2018

13

Distribution of Scores

Rank

Final Score

# of Eligibles in Rank

912

1

891

877

795

782

768

755

741

Olo|N|loO|O|D|lwW]N

727

=
o

714

RN N R R RPN

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Entrance

Citywide

12 months
11/15/2018



