

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Examination Score Report

List ID:902811 CBT DiscreteList Type:EntranceClass:7524 Institution Utility WorkerScope:Citywide

Working Title:

List Notes:

 Post:
 11/5/2018
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of Three Scores
 Duration:
 12 months

 Inspection Start:
 11/6/2018
 Inspection End:
 11/8/2018
 Adoption:
 11/15/2018

Number of Eligibles on List: 13

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	# of Eligibles in Rank
1	912	1
2	891	2
3	877	1
4	795	1
5	782	1
6	768	1
7	755	1
8	741	2
9	727	2
10	714	1